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American Conference

American Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Julio Cam insider for a Benjamin 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1352.66 1202.18 1776.58

Cleats and Cleavage 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1338.20 1223.52 1857.60

Steaming Trouser Kitties 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1337.28 1258.50 1762.40

Left Hand Yellow 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1359.84 1250.64 1759.72

FU Crabtree you stupid fuck! 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1356.58 1275.28 1818.58

Worthless Jokers 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1326.18 1229.92 1828.28

The Dirty Sanchez 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1281.76 1334.90 1743.38

RU Nucking Futs 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1309.60 1300.64 1849.80

Stand for the Anthem or GTFO 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1029.04 1295.10 1332.98

1ball2rulethemall 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 985.64 1306.10 1243.00

Total Points
Cleats and Cleavage 1857.60

RU Nucking Futs 1849.80

Worthless Jokers 1828.28

FU Crabtree you stupid fuck! 1818.58

Julio Cam insider for a Benjamin 1776.58

Steaming Trouser Kitties 1762.40

Left Hand Yellow 1759.72

The Dirty Sanchez 1743.38

Stand for the Anthem or GTFO 1332.98

1ball2rulethemall 1243.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/5



CFFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

The Offseason

Mon Feb 19 1:58pm ET

Canadian Conference

Canadian Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bigfoot's Dick 12 0 0 1.000 12-0 12-0 1644.72 1185.52 2182.76

MooseKnuckle 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1438.56 1270.36 1736.08

Smitten Vixens 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1403.00 1220.24 1936.70

Jello, It's me 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1276.10 1279.42 1758.56

HairyBeanBags 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1269.38 1396.64 1758.84

Rude Dogs 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1175.90 1136.46 1581.62

NFD Giants 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1179.50 1234.28 1537.22

Tyler Steinebach 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1154.46 1351.38 1609.68

Brian Smith 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1055.08 1355.64 1328.26

[Place your ad here], eh ! 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1099.02 1265.78 1424.38

Total Points
Bigfoot's Dick 2182.76

Smitten Vixens 1936.70

HairyBeanBags 1758.84

Jello, It's me 1758.56

MooseKnuckle 1736.08

Tyler Steinebach 1609.68

Rude Dogs 1581.62

NFD Giants 1537.22

[Place your ad here], eh ! 1424.38

Brian Smith 1328.26
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Mexican Conference

Mexican Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Your Mother's Bush 11 1 0 0.917 11-1 11-1 1564.22 1196.96 2177.56

Bo Knows Football 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1301.80 1184.76 1668.46

Hooked On A Thielen 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1285.64 1173.88 1672.84

Gamecock Nation 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1209.72 1185.78 1640.40

Dak to the Future 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1310.02 1298.72 1724.40

#FreeFinkle 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1102.28 1193.50 1547.78

Mark K. Moore 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1239.44 1283.78 1673.30

Lindsey Sutton 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1228.48 1347.42 1601.58

Jacquizz.... Ahhh 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1075.84 1263.88 1444.52

Francisco Debs 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1208.36 1397.12 1606.88

Total Points
Your Mother's Bush 2177.56

Dak to the Future 1724.40

Mark K. Moore 1673.30

Hooked On A Thielen 1672.84

Bo Knows Football 1668.46

Gamecock Nation 1640.40

Francisco Debs 1606.88

Lindsey Sutton 1601.58

#FreeFinkle 1547.78

Jacquizz.... Ahhh 1444.52
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European Conference

European Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Don't Tread On Me 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1444.26 1317.44 1959.34

Stand for the Anthem or GTFO team #2!!!9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1488.68 1271.82 1942.40

The Dak Street Boys 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1297.10 1306.32 1665.22

Dirty Whores 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1494.86 1297.80 2068.44

DIX OUT FOR HARAMBE 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1464.74 1368.10 1942.54

PeckerHeads 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1320.88 1231.38 1796.04

Noir Demanche 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1085.18 1318.10 1509.64

Ricardo Chavez 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1081.32 1298.84 1422.24

Pull My Finger 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1143.74 1200.86 1437.96

Dale Barry 1 11 0 0.083 1-11 1-11 1005.94 1216.04 1380.76

Total Points
Dirty Whores 2068.44

Don't Tread On Me 1959.34

DIX OUT FOR HARAMBE 1942.54

Stand for the Anthem or GTFO team #2!!!1942.40

PeckerHeads 1796.04

The Dak Street Boys 1665.22

Noir Demanche 1509.64

Pull My Finger 1437.96

Ricardo Chavez 1422.24

Dale Barry 1380.76
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